
18 DICKE Safety Products www.dicketool.com

Shirts

T-Shirts

TS19

TS450 - Class 3

PS200

Polo Shirts

- Meets ANSI/ISEA Class 2 requirements.

- 100% polyester breathable knit.

- Chest pocket with pen slot.

- Three button neck.

- 2" heat applied reflective silver stripes.

- Navy blue on the bottom front to hide dirt.

- Available in lime/navy and orange/navy 

  color combinations.

         - PS100 - Lime/Navy (M - 5XL)

         - PS200 - Orange/Navy (S - 5XL)

T-shirts are made from comfortable wicking polyester material and are

available in both orange and lime colors. T-shirts with reflective stripes

meet ANSI/ISEA 107-2010 Class 2 and/or Class 3 specifications. All

shirts have a front left breast pocket and most styles are available with

long or short sleeves in sizes Medium - 5XL. TS29 and TS39 are also

available in Small.

Due to ANSI background material square inch requirements, Small

Class 2 & 3 T-shirts are not available. Medium Class 2 & 3

T-shirts are longer than non-reflective models in order to provide

the required amount of background material.

TS200 - Class 2

TS151 - Class 3

Model Color Stripes Sleeves ANSI Class

TS19

TS29

TS39

TS49

TS100

TS200

TS151

TS251

TS350

TS450

Lime

Orange

Lime

Orange

Lime

Orange

Lime

Orange

Lime

Orange

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Short

Short

Long

Long

Short

Short

Short

Short

Long

Long

---

---

---

---

2

2

3

3

3

3

PS100


