Shirts



TS200 - Class 2

TS151 - Class 3

T-Shirts

T-shirts are made from comfortable wicking polyester material and are available in both orange and lime colors. T-shirts with reflective stripes meet ANSI/ISEA 107-2010 Class 2 and/or Class 3 specifications. All shirts have a front left breast pocket and most styles are available with long or short sleeves in sizes Medium - 5XL. TS29 and TS39 are also available in Small.

Due to ANSI background material square inch requirements, Small Class 2 & 3 T-shirts are not available. Medium Class 2 & 3 T-shirts are longer than non-reflective models in order to provide the required amount of background material.

Model	Color	Stripes	Sleeves	ANSI Class
TS19	Lime	No	Short	
TS29	Orange	No	Short	
TS39	Lime	No	Long	
TS49	Orange	No	Long	
TS100	Lime	Yes	Short	2
TS200	Orange	Yes	Short	2
TS151	Lime	Yes	Short	3
TS251	Orange	Yes	Short	3
TS350	Lime	Yes	Long	3
TS450	Orange	Yes	Long	3



TS19



TS450 - Class 3



PS100

Polo Shirts

- Meets ANSI/ISEA Class 2 requirements.
- 100% polyester breathable knit.
- Chest pocket with pen slot.
- Three button neck.
- 2" heat applied reflective silver stripes.
- Navy blue on the bottom front to hide dirt.
- Available in lime/navy and orange/navy color combinations.
 - PS100 Lime/Navy (M 5XL)
 - PS200 Orange/Navy (S 5XL)

PS200

